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Vladimir Salnikov Cup
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MeXayHapoaHble
COpeBHOBaHUA
Mo naaBaHuIo

International Swimming
Competition

My>urHbl, 50m BonbHbIi CTW/Mb

OTKpbITbIE

CTapToBbIii NPOTOKO/T PUHASBHBIT

PuHan

AMOCOB Anekceli
KTIOKNH AnekcaHap
MAYEKWH ApTém
CE/[OB EBreHuii
PECWKOB Cepreii
APBY30B AHppeii
TWUXOBAEB Oner
AHOPEEB AnekcaHap

oO~NOULAWNPE

Pe3epBHble 3aABKM

NATYHOB EBreHuii
KY3bMEHKO WMBaH
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Grnziran »veanc
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1993
1991
1996
1989
1989
1990
1994

1985
1995

M e

KpacHosipckuii kpai RUS
HoBocnbunpckas o6nactb RUS
Benapycb BLR
Bonrorpagckas o6nactb RUS
Amano-HeHevknit AO - NeH3eHckan 061aRUS
KpacHosipckuii kpaii RUS
CaHkT-MNeTepbypr - XabapoBckuii kpaihi  RUS
CaHkT-MNeTepbypr RUS

CaHkr-MNeTepbypr - ApxaHrenockas 06nacRUS
Bonrorpaackas o6nactb RUS

BRP LlenT, BRP LlenT
AAXTA CEBEP 8 PUHBAN

W CPUNNA KOMOAHMA «CEPBUCHbBIA LIEHTPs»
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www.russwimming.ru

